
 

 

 
 

 
 

PATIENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2019 
Results 

 
 
 (50 subjects were asked) 

 
PLEASE TICK A 

BOX 

 
EXCELLENT 

 
GOOD 

 
SATISFACTORY 

 
POOR 

Comfort and 
friendliness of 
the waiting 
room? 

 
 

48 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

Cleanliness and 
tidiness of the 
waiting room 
and treatment 
rooms? 

 
 
 

49 

 
 
 

1 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 

Overall what do 
you think is the 
level of patient 
care you receive 
at this practice? 

 
 

47 

 
 

3 

 
 

0 
 
 
 

 
 

0 

 


